
LOT 3 MCCLINTON FARM S/D.

369-169, 675-686, PB 1235-1167, 

HOPKINS ALICIA/HOPKINS MICHAEL JOHN
159 SW ATLANTIS PL
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

32-6S-17-09827-003

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

32617.010 1.00/

05/14/2024 MLU

04/01/2024 TP 5.05 50,500 0 0 50,500

STANDARD
3

155,699
20,500
50,500

226,699
0

226,699
HX HB 50,722

175,977
226,699

0

230,121

1511/379 3/22/2024 WD Q I 01 266,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DOYLE BILLIE J

HOPKINS ALICIA

1441/2678 7/06/2021 WD Q I 01 183,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STAFFORD REGINA C

DOYLE BILLIE J
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37176 M H 410 09/05/2018

33588 M H 325 11/25/2015

2025HX Base Yr

159 SW ATLANTIS PL, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 1,512 114.3000 113.16 171,098 2017 2020 0 0 0 9.00 91.00

2 MANUF 2  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 155,699

1,512 1,512 155,699

BAS= W56 S27 E56 N27$.

BAS

56

27

56

27

1 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 2,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

5 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,000

6 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2024 2023 100 1,500

20,500

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 00 0.00 0.00 4.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 40,500

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 UT 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 10,000


